

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 56 of 2024Meenu Dhruve **Versus** General Public (who May Concern)

24.01.2024	Mr. K. P. S. Gandhi, learned counsel for the petitioner. None for the respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE

Uttej